
  

Name of Work : Operation & Maintenance of 1000 Car Parking Spaces located in the 
1st Level Basement of the Premises at Plot RG-1A in G-Block of BKC. 

Note :- The e-Tender can be downloaded from e-Tendering Portal : https://etendermmrda.
maharashtra.gov.in. Any additional information, Corrigendum & help for uploading & downloading the 
e-tender may be availed by contacting MMRDA’s e-tendering service desk at the following  
id: etendersupport@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in or call us on 022-26597445.
		  For further information if required you may please contact Shri C. K. Abhang, Designation : 
Lands & Estate Manager (I/c) on Telephone number 022-26597403

Date 	: 14/07/2022
Place	: Mumbai 

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(A Government of Maharashtra Undertaking)

Tender Fee
Earnest Money

Deposit

Tender Document 
download

Last Date of 
Online 

submission

Contract
period

From To

Rs. 17,700/- Rs. 27,75,500/-
14/07/2022
(12.01 hrs)

29/07/2022
(12.00 hrs)

29/07/2022
(12.00 hrs)

3 years

e-Tender Notice

Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051, Tel: 26597400, Fax: 26597412
E-Mail: land@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in    Website :https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in

Sd/-
Metropolitan Commissioner, 

MMRDA Fu
lra

ni

leejerKe : 14/07/2022
mLeU   : cegbyeF&

mener/- 
  ceneveiej Dee³egJeÌle ,

 cegb.ce.Òe.efJe.Òee.

cegbyeF& ceneveiej ÒeosMe efJekeÀeme ÒeeefOekeÀjCe

keÀecee®es veeJe: yeebêe-JegÀuee& mebJegÀue ³esLeerue peer-efJeYeeieeleerue YetKeb[ ¬eÀ.Deejpeer 1 S ³esLeerue leUIejeleerue Heefnu³ee 
cepeu³eeJejerue 1000 JeÀej Heee\JeÀie Demeuesues JeenveleU ®eeueefJeCes Je osKeYeeueerJeÀeceer F&-efveefJeoe ceeieefJeC³eele ³esle Deens. 

   

F&- efveefJeoe met®evee

Jeebês-JegÀuee& mebJegÀue, Jeebês (HetJe&), cegbyeF& - 400 051, otjOJeveer : 2659 7400, He@ÀJeÌme: 2659 7412 
 F& - cesue : land@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in  JesyemeeF&ì : https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in   

(cenejeä^ Meemeve Debefieke=Àle)

 efveefJeos®eer
 eEJeÀcele 

F&meeje Deveecele
jJeÌJeÀce 

efveefJeoe [eGveuees[ 
keÀjC³ee®ee keÀeueeJeOeer 

efveefJeoe 
eqmJekeÀejC³ee®eer 
Debeflece leejerKe

keÀecee®ee 
keÀeueeJeOeer 

Heemetve He³e¥le

©. 17,700/-  ©. 27,75,500/- 
14/07/2022
(12.01 Jee.)

29/07/2022
(12.00 Jee.)

29/07/2022
(12.00 Jee.)

 3 Je<e&s 

efìHe: F&-efveefJeoe ÒeHe$es, MegOoerHe$ekeÀ Je Flej ceeefnleer https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in. ³ee 
mebkesÀle mLeUeJe©ve [eTveuees[ keÀjlee ³esF&ue. F&-efveefJeoe mebyebOeerle meefJemlej ceeefnleer DeeefCe ceoleermeeþer etendersupport@
mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in ³ee F&-cesue efkebÀJee otjOJeveer ¬eÀ. 022-26597445 ³esLes mebHeke&À meeOeeJee. 
	      lemes®e DeefOeJeÀ ceeefnleermeeþer Þeer. ®eb. JeÀe. DeYebie, Heoveece Yet. Je efce. k³eJemLeeHeJeÀ (Deefle. JeÀe.) ³eeb®³eeMeer mebyebefOele 
peeefnjeleerJeÀjerlee DeeJeM³eJeÀlee Demeu³eeme otjOJeveer ¬eÀ. 022-26597403  ³esLes mebHeJe&À meeOeeJee. 

Fu
lra

ni


